203
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

b-
ep
.co
m
Part No.
Shaft
[mm]
F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load
P=5MPa
F max. [N]
 Static Load
P=35MPa
 Weight
[g]
LIN-12BE-12 12 840 5880 78
LIN-12BE-16 16 1200 8400 106
LIN-12BE-20 20 1500 10500 132
LIN-12BE-25 25 2500 17500 253
LIN-12BE-30 30 3750 26250 374
LIN-12BE-40 40 6000 42000 713
LIN-12BE-50 50 8750 61250 1168
Part No.
d1
[mm]
 Tolerance